
Tildmeldingsliste Trekantens Ungdomscup

Lørdag kl. 8.30

nr. Navn Licensnr. Klub række Mgl. betaling

1 Magnus Rehnquist 020307-MARE BK Pletten P 0

1 Shanna Petrine Holgaard 130807-SHHO Stars and Strikes MP 0

2 Laura Kirstine Laugesen 140202-LALA Stars and Strikes YP 400

2 Simon Mathias Laugesen 120708-SILA Stars and Strikes MP 150

3 Oliver Ankerdal 240909-OLAN Sydjysk Bowlingteam MP 0

3 Laura L. Christiansen 261205-LACH Sydjysk Bowlingteam P 0

4 Hanne B. Antonsen 150405-HAAN Sydjysk Bowlingteam JP 0

4 Jesper Sandvej Nielsen 030603-JENI Sydjysk Bowlingteam JD 0

5 Christian Bom 290802-CHBO Sydjysk Bowlingteam JD 0

5 Laura Rørbæk Hartvigsen 250705-LAHA HUK96 P 150

6 Mikkel Kiehn Andersen 250708-MIAN Ravnsborg MP 150

6 Benjamin K. Kristensen 160406-BEKR HUK96 P 0

7 Asmus Jensen 040607-ASJE Trekanten KIF P 0

7 Frederik Arbjerg 180508-FRAR RBK90 P -150

8 Valdemar Lauenborg Baagø Christensen 210907-VACH Trekanten KIF MP 150

8 Christian Lauenborg Baagø Christensen 020109-CHCH Trekanten KIF MP 150

9 Laura Carlsen 041104-LACA RBK90 JP 0

9

10

10



Tildmeldingsliste Trekantens Ungdomscup

Lørdag kl. 11.30

nr. Navn Licensnr. Klub række Mgl. Betaling

1 Nikolaj Grann Madsen 310702-NIMA Stars and Strikes JD 0

1 Camilla Olesen 090505-CAOL HUK96 JP 250

2 Sarah Munch Jensen 171204-SAJE Stars and Strikes JP 400

2 Mathias Ankerdal 200602-MAAN Trekanten KIF YD 0

3 Emil Høstbo 221103-EMHØ BK Sisu JD 0

3 Lotte Liv Jensen 050404-LOJE HUK 96 JP 250

4 Line Mia Jensen 191200-LIJE HUK 96 YP 250

4 Niklas Jannik Sørensen 151100-NISØ BK Viking YD 400

5 Andreas Severin Andreasen 221101-ANAN Stars and Strikes YD 400

5 Jakob Christian Hansen 140505-JAHA Ravnsborg JD 400

6 Malde Novak 120704-MANO Ravnsborg JD 250

6 Marcus Christensen 091000-MACH Trekanten KIF YD 400

7 Tjalfe Garavl 011203-TJGA HBK 91 JD 0

7 Calvin Garval 031106-CAGA HBK 91 P 0

8 Megan Gales Dicay 171100-MEDI Sundby YP 0

8 Benjamin Jørgensen 121104-BEJØ Sundby JD 150

9 Emil Frandsen 230206-EMFR BK Trekanten P 0

9 Viktor Baggesgaard Bork 160204-VIBO Grindsted BK JD 250

10 Mia Madsen 110903-MIMA HUK96 JP 250

10 Nicolas Carter 221204-NICA Haslev BK JD 250



Tildmeldingsliste Trekantens Ungdomscup

Lørdag kl. 14.30

nr. Navn Licensnr. Klub række Mgl. Betaling

1 Cecilie J. M. Dam 171001-CEDA Trekanten KIF YP 400

1 Magnus Rehnquist 020307-MARE BK Pletten P 0

2 Christoffer Skov-Casper 060604-CHSK Ravnsborg JD 250

2 Helene Lærkegård 190702-HEJØ Ravnsborg JP 0

3 Patricia F. Nielsen 250906-PANI Pin Crackers P 250

3 Marcus F. Nielsen 100802-MANI Pin Crackers JD 400

4 Anna O. Djursing 261101-ANDJ Pin Crackers YP 0

4 Louise G. Nielsen 190402-LONI Pin Crackers YP 0

5 Camilla Aronkvist 100701-CAAR Pin Crackers YP 0

5 Emma Pedersen 220903-EMPE BK Pletten JP 0

6 David Günther 070306-DAGÜ IF32 Bowling P 0

6 Julie Bendsen 300703-JUBE Hjørring BC JP 0

7 Monica Schak Nielsen Mathiasen 291207-MOMA Center MP 0

7 Rasmus Lykke Dahlin 060902-RADA HIK Bowling JD 250

8 Laura Kirstine Laugesen 140202-LALA Stars and Strikes YP 400

8 Mia Nielsen 291199-MINI Sundby YP 0

9 Marie Israelsen 230100-MAIS Sundby YP 0

9 Hanne B. Antonsen 150405-HAAN Sydjysk Bowlingteam JP 0

10 Kaj Jørgensen 240806-KAJØ Sundby P 0

10 Laura L. Christiansen 261205-LACH Sydjysk Bowlingteam P 0



Tildmeldingsliste Trekantens Ungdomscup

Lørdag kl. 17.30

nr. Navn Licensnr. Klub Række Mgl. Betaling

1 Camilla Cecilie Tranum 261000-CATR Stenhuset YP 0

1 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes YD 400

2 Isabella Julstrøm 281002-ISJU Stars and Strikes JP 0

2 Oscar Lund Larsen 010600-OSLA Sundby YD 0

3 Jesper Sandvej Nielsen 030603-JENI Sydjysk Bowlingteam JD 0

3 Christian Bom 290802-CHBO Sydjysk Bowlingteam JD 0

4 Jannik Reiche Madsen 170803-JAMA Sikelborg Bowling Team JD 0

4 Frederik Dam 270200-FRDA Trekanten KIF YD 250

5 Mathias Voetmann 070403-MAVO BK Haslev JD 0

5 Benjamin Werner Nørgaard Jensen 301104-BEJE Stenhuset JD 250

6 Line Brandt Christiansen 131199-LICH Stars and Strikes YP 400

6 Christine Hay Schmidt 250502-CHSC BK Sisu YP 0

7 Søren Pedersen 130603-SØPE BK Sisu JD 0

7 Helen Sander Pedersen 231001-HEPE BK Sisu YP 0

8 Julie Telander 260402-JUTE Center YP 0

8 Sine Engell Lundstrøm 220701-SILU BK Sisu YP 0

9 Nicklas Brade Hansen 041002-NIHA Køge75 JD 250

9 Daniel Vesth Hansen 190502-DAHA BK Center YD 0

10 Patrick Erichsen 201200-PAER BK Center YD 500

10 Sarah Aya Jensen 260104-SAJE BK Center JP 250



Tildmeldingsliste Trekantens Ungdomscup

Lørdag kl. 20.30

Nr. Navn Licensnr. Klub Række Mgl. Betaling

1 Mathias Ankerdal 200602-MAAN Trekanten KIF YD 0

1 Emil Høstbo 221103-EMHØ BK Sisu JD 0

2 Niklas Jannik Sørensen 151100-NISØ BK Viking YD 400

2 Andreas Severin Andreasen 221101-ANAN Stars and Strikes YD 400

3 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes YD 400

3 Maria Jul Jensen 271100-MAJE Stenhuset JP 0

4 Marcus Christensen 091000-MACH Trekanten KIF YD 400

4 Casper Sandholt Kristoffersen 180700-CAKR BK Center JD 650

5 Mads Jönsson 040400-MAJÖ Slagelse Bowling Club YD 0

5 Mikkel Thomsen 250702-MITH BK Sisu JD 0
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Tildmeldingsliste Trekantens Ungdomscup

Søndag kl. 08.00

Nr. Navn Licensnr. Klub Række Mgl. Betaling

1 Cecilie J. M. Dam 171001-CEDA Trekanten KIF YP 400

1 Julie Bendsen 300703-JUBE Hjørring BC JP 0

2 Patricia F. Nielsen 250906-PANI Pin Crackers P 250

2 Marcus F. Nielsen 100802-MANI Pin Crackers JD 400

3 Anna O. Djursing 261101-ANDJ Pin Crackers YP 0

3 Louise G. Nielsen 190402-LONI Pin Crackers YP 0

4 Camilla Aronkvist 100701-CAAR Pin Crackers YP 0

4 Sarah Munch Jensen 171204-SAJE Stars and Strikes JP 400

5 Christine Hay Schmidt 250502-CHSC BK Sisu YP 0

5 Erik Grundahl 301202-ERGR Trekanten KIF JD 250

6 Line Brandt Christiansen 131199-LICH Stars and Strikes YP 400

6 Kim Lomholt 140405-KILO Ravnsborg JD 250

7 Marcus Draaby 230401-MADR Trekanten KIF YD 0

7 Casper Sandholt Kristoffersen 180700-CAKR BK Center JD 650

8 Mads Jönsson 040400-MAJÖ Slagelse Bowling Club YD 0

8 Daniel Vesth Hansen 190502-DAHA BK Center YD 0

9 Adam Baand Saabye 100105-ADSA Ravnsborg JD 0

9 Mia Nielsen 291199-MINI Sundby YP 0

10 Benjamin Jørgensen 121104-BEJØ Sundby JD 150

10 David Günther 070306-DAGÜ IF32 Bowling P 0


